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Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

Item.
19 •0-1.

Miles.2,125

WOEKING EAILWAYS—continued.

VOTE No. 61—continued.
Htjbunui-Bltjff Section—continued.
Traffic—

Casual Labour and Overtime
Fuel, Lighting, and General Stores
Stationery and Printing
Miscellaneous
Rents—

Shed (5) at Lyttelton ... £1,250„ Port Chalmers ... 100

£

20

27,988
110300

5,200

Mrs. M. Patterson, compassionate allowance
J. Japp, „
J. Warrington, „
Mrs. E. A. Hobbs, „
E. A. Early,
Misses E. and M. McCallion, „
J. Commander, ,,
E. J. Norris, „
Mrs. M. Campbell, ,,
B. Pilkington, compensation allowance
Mrs. F. Linklater, „ • ...

1,350
67
25
29
50
25
25
25
•25

100
357
177

45,743

21 Westland Section, 1900-1—32 miles.
GEETMOtrTH-BEtrNJTEB LlNE
Maintenance—Wages—Structures„ Buildings„ Miscellaneous
Stores—Eails„ Sleepers„ Structures„ Buildings

282,133

614
288
124
34
41

410
65

Midland Line (8 months 8 days)—
Mrs. M. Martin, compassionate allowance 50

1,626

Locomotive—Wages, Eenewals and Eepairs, Locomotive
„ „ „ Carriage and Wagon ...

Stores, „ „ Locomotive„ „ „ Carriage and Wagon ...
Fuel and Water-supply
Oil, Tallow, and Stores
Contingencies

310
495
230
400
280
40
14

1,769

Traffic—
Casual Labour and Overtime
Stores and Stationery
Miscellaneous

2,131
475
225

2,831
6,226
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