Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

CLASS XII.—WORKING RAILWAYS—continued.

m.	WORKING RAILWAYS—continued.				1900-1. 2,122 Miles.		
					c		
	VOTE No. 61—continued.					£	ē
)	HUBUNUI-BLUFF SECTION—conti	nued.					
	Traffic—					07.000	
	Casual Labour and Overtime Fuel, Lighting, and General S	Stores	•••		•••	27,988	
	Stationery and Printing		· • •		•••	10 300	
	Miscellaneous		• • •			5,200	
	Rents—			0- 1			
	Shed (5) at Lyttelton ,, Port Chalmers		• • •	£1,		ĺ	
	" Fort Chaimers		•••	-	LOO .	1,350	
	Mrs. M. Patterson, compassio	nate allowan	ce			67	
	J. Japp,	"				25	
	J. Warrington,	,,				29	
	Mrs. E. A. Hobbs,	,,			•••	50 25	
	E. A. Early, Misses E. and M. McCallion,	"			•••	$\begin{array}{c c} 25 \\ 25 \end{array}$	
	J. Commander,	"			•••	25	
	E. J. Norris,	"				25	
	Mrs. M. Campbell,	,;,			•••	100	
	B. Pilkington, compensation a Mrs. F. Linklater,				••	357 177	
	Mrs. F. Linklater,	"		•	•••		
						45,743	
						900 199	
						282,133	
L	WESTLAND SECTION, 1900-1-32	miles.					
	GREYMOUTH-BRUNNER LINE-						
	Maintenance—					014	
	Wages—Structures "Buildings		•••		•••	614 288	
	" Miscellaneous		· • •		•••	124	
	Stores—Rails					34	
	", Sleepers		٠.,		•••	41	
	" Structures		• • •		•;•	410	
	" Buildings		•		•••	65	
	Midland Line (8 months 8 days)—						
	Mrs. M. Martin, compassion	nate allowance	ce		,	50	
						1 222	
						1,626	
	Locomotive—						
	Wages, Renewals and Repairs	, Locomotive	•		•••	310	
	,, ,, ,,	Carriage a	\mathbf{nd}	$\mathbf{W}\mathbf{agon}$,	495	
	Stores, ,, ,,	Locomotive		- -	•••	230	
	Fuel and Water-supply	Carriage a	nd	w agon	•••	400 280	
	Oil, Tallow, and Stores		•••		•••	40	
	Contingencies		•••		•••	14	
	5						
						1,769	
	Traffic						
	Traffic— Casual Labour and Overtime				. 1	2,131	
	Stores and Stationery		•••		•••	475	
	Miscellaneous		•••			225	
						0.007	
						2,831	
	1					6,226	